
Athletisme Sud-est South East Athl. Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 1

Skiffington / Grant Challenge 2022 - 21/05/2022
21/05/2022

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 0.76m (2)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NTArsenault, Elea   4
Harrison Trimble High NTLawson, Tara   5

Event  4   Women 100 Meter Sprint (22)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

École Mathieu-Martin NTGautreau, Isabella   1
École Mathieu-Martin NTThebeau, Marissa   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLeBlanc, Sarah   3
A.S.E.A. 14.10Roussy, Chloe   4
Bernice MacNaughton High 14.38Macintosh, Abby   5
École Mathieu-Martin NTGould, Melissa   6
Unattached NTMatheson, Ella   7
École Mathieu-Martin NTAgovino, Veronica   8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

Bernice MacNaughton High NTMacglashing, Sawyer   1
École Mathieu-Martin NTDavid, Gabrielle   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTWithers, Olivia   3
A.S.E.A. 13.64Brudkowski, Monika   4
École Mathieu-Martin 14.77LeBlanc, Audree   5
École Mathieu-Martin NTTheriault, Lea   6
Harrison Trimble High NTLewis, Emily   7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Bernice MacNaughton High NTRose, Emma   1
Harrison Trimble High NTLawson, Tara   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLirette, Abigail   3
Harrison Trimble High 13.52Smikle, Shaniece   4
Harrison Trimble High 14.80Lynch, Kenzie   5
Riverview High School NTGarden, Kaylee   6
Harrison Trimble High NTRedmond, Brianna   7

Event  5   Men 100 Meter Sprint (16)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

École Mathieu-Martin NTBasque, Guillaume   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NTShin, Yun Soo   2
Riverview High School NTCapello, Keegan   3
Bernice MacNaughton High 12.30Gordon, Damon   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLennox, Cooper   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NTPowers, Ryan   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NTJung, Jaehyun   7
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMurphy, Nick   8
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  5   Men 100 Meter Sprint (16))

Harrison Trimble High NTLee, Peter   1
École Mathieu-Martin NTTesti, Mathias   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTCampbell, Connor   3
Harrison Trimble High 12.29Zavadskis, Nikita   4
Harrison Trimble High NTMurphy, Caelen   5
Harrison Trimble High NTHicks, Cayden   6
École Mathieu-Martin NTRioux, Nathan   7
Harrison Trimble High NTShogonya, Fillipo   8

Event  8   Women 3000 Meter Run (3)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

École Mathieu-Martin NTAllain, Catherine   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NTUngur, Ana-Alexandra   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMcFarland, Laura   3

Event  9   Men 3000 Meter Run (7)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Harrison Trimble High NTDuff, Brennan   1
Harrison Trimble High NTKaruppusamy, Guhan   2
1A Riverview NTMorton, Spencer   3
Harrison Trimble High NTLeblanc Fournier, Austin   4
Harrison Trimble High NTBennett, Chad   5
Harrison Trimble High NTHacchey, Vincent   6
Harrison Trimble High NTIrak, Baran   7

Event  10   Women 800 Meter Run (12)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Harrison Trimble High 2:41.00Bourdon, Emma   1
A.S.E.A. 2:41.42Nowlan, Claire   2
Bernice MacNaughton High 2.48Dolan, Avery   3
Bernice MacNaughton High 2.56McFarland, Laura   4
Bernice MacNaughton High 2:59.00Miller, Emma   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NTSeo, Suyeon   6
Harrison Trimble High NTO'Brien, Raen   7
Harrison Trimble High NTHanham, Olivia   8
Bernice MacNaughton High NTUngur, Ana-Alexandra   9
École Mathieu-Martin NTAgovino, Veronica   10
Bernice MacNaughton High NTArsenault, Reaghan   11
Bernice MacNaughton High NTScott, Savannah   12
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Event  11   Men 800 Meter Run (12)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A.S.E.A. 2:03.44LeBlanc, Brandon   1
A.S.E.A. 2:07.00Parent, Frédéric   2
École Mathieu-Martin 2:18.00Blanchette, Luc   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NTPatterson, Robert   4
Harrison Trimble High NTDuff, Brennan   5
Harrison Trimble High NTGoodwin, Preston   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NTShin, Peter   7
Harrison Trimble High NTAgbato, Ehizojie   8
École Mathieu-Martin NTKenny, Brandon   9
École Mathieu-Martin NTBlanchette, Alain   10
Bernice MacNaughton High NTAndrews, Declan   11
École Mathieu-Martin NTBrun, Justin   12

Event  12   Women 80 Meter Hurdles 0.76m (3)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Harrison Trimble High NTLawson, Tara   3
Halifast Athletics 14.77Gaudry, Catherine   4
Harrison Trimble High NTRedmond, Brianna   5

Event  13   Girls 17 & Under 100 Meter Hurdles 0.76m (2)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Louis-J.-Robichaud NTKnauf, Alexandra   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NTArsenault, Elea   2

Event  14   Girls 18+ 100 Meter Hurdles 0.84m (2)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Halifast Athletics 15.26Gaudry, Abbigael   4
Halifast Athletics NTBlack, Amanda   5

Event  15   Men 100 Meter Hurdles 0.91m (3)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NTPike, Emmett   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMelendy, Alex   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NTCogswell, Daniel   5

Event  16   Boys 19 & Under 110 Meter Hurdles 0.91m (2)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Harrison Trimble High NTMurphy, Caelen   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMurphy, Nick   4

Event  17   Men 20+ 110 Meter Hurdles 1.07m (1)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A.S.E.A. 15.24Steeves, Clint   7
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Event  20   Women 200 Meter Sprint (19)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Harrison Trimble High NTSherwood, Rachel   2
École Mathieu-Martin NTDavid, Gabrielle   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMacglashing, Sawyer   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NTArsenault, Reaghan   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLeBlanc, Sarah   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLirette, Abigail   7

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NTMacintosh, Abby   2
Harrison Trimble High NTLynch, Kenzie   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NTRose, Emma   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLevesque, Lacy   5
École Mathieu-Martin NTGould, Melissa   6
Harrison Trimble High NTLewis, Emily   7

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

A.S.E.A. 30.28Roussy, Chloe   2
Harrison Trimble High 28.99Smikle, Shaniece   3
Halifast Athletics 26.55Gaudry, Abbigael   4
A.S.E.A. 28.00Brudkowski, Monika   5
A.S.E.A. 29.44Nowlan, Claire   6
Harrison Trimble High NTO'Brien, Raen   7
Halifast Athletics NTBlack, Amanda   8

Event  21   Men 200 Meter Sprint (13)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Harrison Trimble High NTMurphy, Caelen   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMurphy, Nick   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NTSarson, Morgan   4
Harrison Trimble High NTHicks, Cayden   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLennox, Cooper   6
École Mathieu-Martin NTRioux, Nathan   7

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

École Mathieu-Martin NTTesti, Mathias   1
Harrison Trimble High NTShogonya, Fillipo   2
A.S.E.A. 24.12LeBlanc, Marc-Étienne   3
A.S.E.A. 23.24Steeves, Clint   4
Bernice MacNaughton High 24.11Gordon, Damon   5
Harrison Trimble High NTLee, Peter   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NTPowers, Ryan   7

Event  22   Girls 1200 Meter Run (1)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A.S.E.A. 4:05.56Lemaire, Juliana   1



Athletisme Sud-est South East Athl. Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 5

Skiffington / Grant Challenge 2022 - 21/05/2022
21/05/2022

Meet Program

Event  24   Women 1500 Meter Run (7)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Harrison Trimble High 5:37.00Bourdon, Emma   1
Riverview High School NTWilson, Alex   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTSeo, Suyeon   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMcFarland, Laura   4
Riverview High NTSmith West, Lauren   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NTUngur, Ana-Alexandra   6
Riverview High School NTHansen, Marlee   7

Event  25   Men 1500 Meter Run (12)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A.S.E.A. 4:17.89LeBlanc, Brandon   1
Bernice MacNaughton High 4:33.30MacLean, Isaac   2
A.S.E.A. 4:35.00Parent, Frédéric   3
Harrison Trimble High 4:58.00Nickerson, Angus`   4
Harrison Trimble High NTGoodwin, Preston   5
Harrison Trimble High NTBennett, Chad   6
École Mathieu-Martin NTBlanchette, Alain   7
Bernice MacNaughton High NTAndrews, Declan   8
Bernice MacNaughton High NTPatterson, Robert   9
Harrison Trimble High NTKaruppusamy, Guhan   10
Harrison Trimble High NTAgbato, Ehizojie   11
Harrison Trimble High NTDornam, Gary   12

Event  28   Women 400 Meter Sprint (11)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NTDolan, Avery   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLevesque, Lacy   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NTArsenault, Reaghan   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLewis, Sophie   5
Harrison Trimble High NTO'Brien, Raen   6

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Harrison Trimble High NTSherwood, Rachel   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLeBlanc, Sarah   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLirette, Abigail   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMiller, Emma   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NTScott, Savannah   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NTSeo, Suyeon   7

Event  29   Men 400 Meter Sprint (11)

 Name TeamLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Harrison Trimble High NTLeblanc Fournier, Austin   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTBriand, Ethan   3
Harrison Trimble High NTDornam, Gary   4
Harrison Trimble High NTHicks, Cayden   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NTAndrews, Declan   6
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  29   Men 400 Meter Sprint (11))

Bernice MacNaughton High 59.17Dai, Fangda   2
Bernice MacNaughton High 57.41Shin, Peter   3
A.S.E.A. 57.00Parent, Frédéric   4
École Mathieu-Martin 57.01Blanchette, Luc   5
Harrison Trimble High 59.02Nickerson, Angus`   6
Harrison Trimble High NTLee, Peter   7

Event  30   Men 17 & Under Shot put 5kg (4)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Athlétisme Chaleur Athletisme NDHachey, Isaac   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NDHall, Tanner   2
Harrison Trimble High NDBoleyn, Aiden   3
Harrison Trimble High NDVautour, Matai   4

Event  31   Men 18-19 Shot put 6kg (3)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Harrison Trimble High NDVan Wart, John   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NDBriand, Ethan   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NDBell, Connor   3

Event  32   Women 17 & Under Shot put 3kg (7)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Harrison Trimble High NDWalker, Sydney   1
École Mathieu-Martin NDLeBlanc, Katryne   2
École Mathieu-Martin NDLeBlanc, Audree   3
École Mathieu-Martin NDAllanach, Jocelyne   4
Harrison Trimble High NDThebeau, Libby   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NDLeBlanc, Emma   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NDThan, Theresa   7

Event  34   Women 18+ Shot put 4kg (2)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NDRose, Emma   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NDDolan, Avery   2

Event  35   Men Discus 1.5kg (9)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Athlétisme Chaleur Athletisme NDHachey, Isaac   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NDJung, Jaehyun   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NDBell, Connor   3
Harrison Trimble High NDBoleyn, Aiden   4
Harrison Trimble High NDVan Wart, John   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NDSarson, Morgan   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NDCogswell, Daniel   7
Harrison Trimble High NDVautour, Matai   8
Bernice MacNaughton High NDHall, Tanner   9
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Event  37   Women Discus 1kg (7)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

École Mathieu-Martin NDLeBlanc, Katryne   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NDThan, Theresa   2
École Mathieu-Martin NDAllanach, Jocelyne   3
École Mathieu-Martin NDThebeau, Marissa   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NDLeBlanc, Emma   5
Harrison Trimble High NDThebeau, Libby   6
Harrison Trimble High 32.67mWalker, Sydney   7

Event  39   Men Long Jump (15)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NDPowers, Ryan   1
Harrison Trimble High NDShogonya, Fillipo   2
Harrison Trimble High NDHicks, Cayden   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NDJung, Jaehyun   4
Harrison Trimble High NDBoleyn, Aiden   5
Harrison Trimble High NDSoe, Michael   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NDCampbell, Connor   7
Harrison Trimble High NDZavadskis, Nikita   8
École Mathieu-Martin NDRazafindrainibe, Dylan   9
Bernice MacNaughton High NDMelendy, Alex   10
Bernice MacNaughton High NDPike, Emmett   11
Bernice MacNaughton High NDCampbell, Nate   12
Harrison Trimble High NDOlofin, Oluwatofehinti   13
École Mathieu-Martin NDRioux, Nathan   14
Harrison Trimble High NDDornam, Gary   15

Event  40   Women Long Jump (9)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

École Mathieu-Martin NDLeBlanc, Audree   1
École Mathieu-Martin NDAdas, Ophelia   2
Harrison Trimble High NDLewis, Emily   3
Harrison Trimble High NDSherwood, Rachel   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NDArsenault, Elea   5
Harrison Trimble High NDLawson, Tara   6
Harrison Trimble High NDAgbamuche, Kristine   7
Bernice MacNaughton High NDLewis, Sophie   8
Harrison Trimble High 4.28mSmikle, Shaniece   9
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Event  41   Men Javelin 700g/800g (12)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NDBell, Connor   1
Harrison Trimble High NDVautour, Matai   2
École Mathieu-Martin NDTesti, Mathias   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NDHall, Tanner   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NDPike, Emmett   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NDSarson, Morgan   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NDCogswell, Daniel   7
Bernice MacNaughton High NDBriand, Ethan   8
Harrison Trimble High NDVan Wart, John   9
Harrison Trimble High NDNickerson, Angus`   10
Harrison Trimble High NDBoleyn, Aiden   11
École Mathieu-Martin NDBasque, Guillaume   12

Event  43   Women 17 & Under Javelin 500g (6)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

École Mathieu-Martin NDThebeau, Marissa   1
Harrison Trimble High NDWalker, Sydney   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NDLeBlanc, Emma   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NDSeo, Suyeon   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NDScott, Savannah   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NDThan, Theresa   6

Event  45   Women 18+ Javelin 600g (5)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NDDolan, Avery   1
École Mathieu-Martin NDTheriault, Lea   2
Halifast Athletics NDBlack, Amanda   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NDRose, Emma   4
Halifast Athletics 25.00mGaudry, Abbigael   5

Event  48   Men High Jump (8)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NHCampbell, Nate   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NHPike, Emmett   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NHLennox, Cooper   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NHPowers, Ryan   4
Harrison Trimble High NHBennett, Chad   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NHDai, Fangda   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NHCampbell, Connor   7
Harrison Trimble High NHVautour, Matai   8

Event  49   Women High Jump (5)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NHArsenault, Reaghan   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NHLewis, Sophie   2
Louis-J.-Robichaud NHKnauf, Alexandra   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NHArsenault, Elea   4
Halifast Athletics 1.35mGaudry, Catherine   5
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Event  50   Men Triple Jump (4)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Harrison Trimble High NDMurphy, Caelen   1
Harrison Trimble High NDBoleyn, Aiden   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NDPatterson, Robert   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NDJung, Jaehyun   4

Event  51   Women Triple Jump (5)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Harrison Trimble High NDHanham, Olivia   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NDMacintosh, Abby   2
Harrison Trimble High NDLynch, Kenzie   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NDLewis, Sophie   4
Halifast Athletics 11.30mBlack, Amanda   5

Event  100   Men Shot put (7)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NDBell, Connor   1
Harrison Trimble High NDVautour, Matai   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NDBriand, Ethan   3
Harrison Trimble High NDVan Wart, John   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NDHall, Tanner   5
Athlétisme Chaleur Athletisme NDHachey, Isaac   6
Harrison Trimble High NDBoleyn, Aiden   7

Event  101   Women Shot put (9)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

École Mathieu-Martin NDLeBlanc, Katryne   1
Harrison Trimble High NDWalker, Sydney   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NDThan, Theresa   3
École Mathieu-Martin NDLeBlanc, Audree   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NDDolan, Avery   5
École Mathieu-Martin NDAllanach, Jocelyne   6
Harrison Trimble High NDThebeau, Libby   7
Bernice MacNaughton High NDLeBlanc, Emma   8
Bernice MacNaughton High NDRose, Emma   9

Event  102   Women Javelin (11)

 Name TeamPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Halifast Athletics NDBlack, Amanda   1
École Mathieu-Martin NDThebeau, Marissa   2
Harrison Trimble High NDWalker, Sydney   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NDThan, Theresa   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NDRose, Emma   5
École Mathieu-Martin NDTheriault, Lea   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NDDolan, Avery   7
Bernice MacNaughton High NDLeBlanc, Emma   8
Bernice MacNaughton High NDScott, Savannah   9
Bernice MacNaughton High NDSeo, Suyeon   10
Halifast Athletics 25.00mGaudry, Abbigael   11


